Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/4/2022

8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022

RMP22-006682

RMP22-006683
RMP22-006684

RMP22-006685

RMP22-006686

RMP22-006687
RMP22-006688
RMP22-006689
RMP22-006690
RMP22-006691
RMP22-006692
RMP22-006693

RMP22-006694
RMP22-006695

HAWK LN / MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:3205 HAWK
LN

1600 HICKS RD

2310 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

1301 MEIJER DR

4720 ARBOR DR

4732 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR
RT53/EUCLID BF73421
4710 ARBOR DR

2304 PARK ST

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY
2905 MEADOW DR
2600 MARTIN LN

3900 MEADOW DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2404 GEORGE ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3900 OWL DR

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/8/2022 8:42:46 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022

8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022

8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022

8/4/2022

8/4/2022
8/4/2022

RMP22-006696

RMP22-006697

RMP22-006698

RMP22-006699

RMP22-006700

RMP22-006701

RMP22-006702
RMP22-006703

RMP22-006704
RMP22-006705

RMP22-006706
RMP22-006707

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4600 GETTYSBURG DR

E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF
RD

SCHOOL DR / CAMPBELL
ST

2400 GOLF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

3705 PHEASANT DR
1701 GOLF RD

2612 CENTRAL RD
2211 ALGONQUIN RD
3286 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2604
FREMONT ST

102 FARMINGTON CT
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
4706 ARBOR DR

3200 CENTRAL RD
ALGONQUIN PKWY /
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:101
CROFTWOOD CT

4732 ARBOR DR
3800 RYWICK CT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

911 WRONG NUMBER

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 INFO

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

FRAUD ACTIVITY
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INTOXICATED SUBJECT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/8/2022 8:42:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

8/4/2022 RMP22-006708 4307 LINDEN LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/4/2022 RMP22-006709 2901 CENTRAL RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/4/2022 RMP22-006710 4720 ARBOR DR SUSPICIOUS TX REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/4/2022 2708 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL

8/4/2022 RMP22-006711 2202 ALGONQUIN RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE REPORT WITH ARREST

8/4/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD

8/4/2022 RMP22-006712 2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY  INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH ARREST

8/4/2022 1301 MEIJER DR AMBULANCE CALL

8/8/2022 8:42:46 AM



