



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/4/2022	RMP22-006682	HAWK LN / MEADOW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3205 HAWK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006683	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006684	2310 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006685	4720 ARBOR DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/4/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006686	RT53/EUCLID BF73421	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/4/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/4/2022	RMP22-006687	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006688	APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/4/2022	RMP22-006689	2905 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006690	2600 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006691	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006692	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006693	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/4/2022		2404 GEORGE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/4/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006694	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006695	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/4/2022	RMP22-006696	3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022		4600 GETTYSBURG DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/4/2022	RMP22-006697	E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/4/2022	RMP22-006698	SCHOOL DR / CAMPBELL ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/4/2022		2400 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006699	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006700	3705 PHEASANT DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/4/2022		1701 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/4/2022		2612 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022		2211 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/4/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022		APPROX LOC:2604 FREMONT ST	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006701	102 FARMINGTON CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/4/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006702	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/4/2022	RMP22-006703	4706 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006704	3200 CENTRAL RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/4/2022	RMP22-006705	ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022		APPROX LOC:101 CROFTWOOD CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006706	4732 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006707	3800 RYWICK CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/4/2022	RMP22-006708	4307 LINDEN LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/4/2022	RMP22-006709	2901 CENTRAL RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/4/2022	RMP22-006710	4720 ARBOR DR	SUSPICIOUS TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/4/2022		2708 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/4/2022	RMP22-006711	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/4/2022	RMP22-006712	2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/4/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	